
 
e-Tender No. BNPM/LTE/ 
FLUORESCENT FOAM 
BOARD /662/2018-19 
Dated 15.11.2018 
 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  Cover Sheet 

SUPPLY AND FIXING OF FLUORESCENT FOAM 
CHEMICAL BOARD AT BNPMIPL, Mysore. 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  1 OF  2 

 
CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 DATED 05.12.2018 

FOR 

     e-Tender No. BNPM/LTE /BNPM/LTE/FLUORESCENT FOAM BOARD/662/2018-19 
FOR 

SUPPLY AND FIXING OF FLUORESCENT FOAM CHEMICAL BOARD AT BNPM, MYSORE 

 

PURCHASER : BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  

PROJECT : 12000 TPA BANK NOTE PAPER MILL PLANT 

LOCATION : MYSORE, KARNATAKA 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

   

 



 
e-Tender No. BNPM/LTE/ 
FLUORESCENT FOAM 
BOARD /662/2018-19 
Dated 15.11.2018 
 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  Cover Sheet 

SUPPLY AND FIXING OF FLUORESCENT FOAM 
CHEMICAL BOARD AT BNPMIPL, Mysore. 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  2 OF  2 

 
1.0 SCOPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 

1.1 This corrigendum dated 05.12.2018, is issued for, 

(a) The tender due date extension for submission of tender floated on 19.12.2018. 

(b) Acceptance of techno-commercial & price bid through offline mode. 

2.1 Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the tender no. BNPM/LTE/ 
FLUORESCENT FOAM BOARD /662/2018-19 Dated 15.11.2018 shall remain applicable and 
unchanged.  

2.0 REVISION TO THE TENDER  

2.1  Clause no. 1.0 is revised as  

 Closing date and time for receipt of tenders     19-12-2018 - 1500 Hours 
 Date and time of opening of Techno-commercial bid                  19-12-2018 - 1530 Hours  

2.2       Notice inviting tender is revised as: 

(a) Bid submission mode – ONLINE/OFFLINE 

(b) For offline bid submission, bid needs to be submitted as below,  

Envelope-1 shall contain the following (Super scribed as “Techno-commercial bid”) 
(i) Tender cost of Rs. 1,000+ taxes in the form of DD/NEFT details if paid online. 
(ii) Documentary proof in support for eligibility criteria. 
(iii) (Technical/Commercial) Deviations, if any. 
(iv) Copy of the blank tender document without any reference to price duly signed & 

company seal affixed on all pages. 
 

Envelope-2 shall contain the following (Super scribed as “Price bid”) 
(v) Dully filled Price Bid as per format enclosed.  

 
Both the envelopes shall be put in one envelope and super subscribed “Tender for supply &fixing of 
fluorescent foam board at BNPM 

 Bank Note Paper Mill India Pvt. Ltd, 

Administrative Building, 

Entry gate 1, Paper Mill Compound,  

Note Mudran Nagar, 

Mysuru – 570 003,Karnataka.



SECTION XI – PRICE SCHEDULE 
 

                                      

                                          (A copy of sealed & signed blank price schedule has to be submitted    along with pre-qualification & techno-commercial offer) Dear Sir, Sub: PRICE BID FOR SUPPLY AND FIXING OF FLUORESCENT FOAM BOARD AT BNPM, MYSORE. 

Ref:  e-Tender No. BNPM/LTE/ FLUORESCENT FOAM BOARD /662/2018-19 Dated 15.11.2018     We have received and understood the above tender enquiry and are pleased to submit our price bid as under : 
Name of the Firm   

Sl. 
No Description Unit QTY 

HSN/
SAC 

CODE 

Price for Supply & fixing (in INR) 

Basic 
Unit 
Price 
(INR) 

Freight, P&F, 
Insurance 
and Other 
Charges 

(INR) 

Unit Price 
(Incl. of 

Freight, P&F, 
Insurance & 

Other 
Charges) (INR) 

GST - 18% 
(INR) 

Total Unit 
Price (Incl. of 
Freight, P&F, 

Insurance, 
Other 

Charges & 
GST) (INR) 

Input Tax 
Credit for 
HSN/SAC 

(INR) 

Effective 
Unit Price 

(Net of 
Input Tax 

Credit) 
(INR) 

Total Price 
(Incl. of 
Freight, 

P&F, 
Insurance, 

Other 
Charges & 
GST) (INR) 

      (i)   (a) (b) (c) = (a)+(b) (d) (e) = (c)+(d) (f) (g) = (e) - 
(f) (h) = (g)*(i) 

1 

Providing, supplying and fixing of required information sign using of 5mm thick sun board and fluorescent foam coated chemical display board (Night Glow) with Eco solvent print with lamination of required font size, color, text and style including 3M Company double side tape/sticker including other material which are essential for completion of job to enhance its heritage look having neat exterior finish etc. as required and direction of engineer using standard  make of materials the rate quoted shall include  labour charges, transportation charges, installation charges, cutting, finishing etc. which are necessary for completion of work as directed by engineer in charge 

Nos 236             

 



SECTION XI – PRICE SCHEDULE 
 

 
* Bidder shall quote all-inclusive price here i.e. Supply, Installation (working satisfactorily) & submission of documents, no cost other than the price quoted here 
shall    be admissible by BNPM. In case of variation in HSN/SAC Code, the same will finalized in consultation with L-1 bidder. Name Signature with Date Note: i) Price should be quoted exactly as per the format given above; Price bids with conditions /Counter conditions are liable for rejection.                         Multiple /Variable rate for single item, would lead to rejection of offer.



 
 

 

 


